
Passengers from Prussia going to Indiana on board the "Peter", arrived New York from Bremen 27 Sept. 1854. Item 1311 on reel 146.

No. on
Occupation List

fanner 11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Thum, Ludwig
" , Anna Caroline
" , Wilhelmine
" , Ludwig
" , Caroline
" , Michael
" , August
" , William
" , Ernst
" , Auguste

Matz, John Gottlieb

Age

50

49

25

19
17

15

13
12

9
5

20

Sex

M

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M laborer
20

23

Passengers going to Indiana on

,
Name
Hock, Jacob
Geisster, Joseph
Helehagen, David
Hock, Peter
Wechselberger, Johann
Dragus, Andrear

" , Antonia
" , Johann
" , Josephina

Gapinski, Johann
Palicki, Martin
Hitz, Carl
" , Wilhelmine

Kautz, Wilhelmine

board the

Age
31
27
29
22
33
40
33
8
6

36
33
33
25
33

"Gessner

Sex
M
M
M
M
M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

", arrived New York from Bremen 16 May 1872.

Occupation From
farmer Oesterich

"
" "
"
// //

Preussen
wife
son "
daught. "
farmer "

* "

schoemaker
wife
(died 4 April)

Item 431 on reel 358.

No. on
List
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
63
64
65

Passengers going to Indiana on board the "Main", arrived New York from Bremen 16 Aug. 1873. Item 859 on reel 380. All were from
Germany except where noted otherwise.

Name

Droste, Heinrich*
Kaster, Heinrich*
Haas, Henry
Lintwinsky, Marie

" , Marie
" , August

Age
27
24
28
24

7 mos.
17

Sex
M
M
M
F
F
M

Occupation
farmer

"
//

No. on
List

74
75
601
602
603
604


